

CK Product Number	Description	Unit Barcode (EAN)	Case Barcode
1000716	Very Cherry 140g x 10	5060384262932	45060384262930

Ingredients

Ingredients: sugar, glucose syrup, modified starch, 10% sour cherry juice from concentrate, dextrose, acids (malic acid, citric acid, lactic acid), hydrolysed pea protein, acidity regulators: sodium malates and calcium carbonate, plant concentrate (black carrot), natural flavouring, potato protein.

Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat (g)	of which saturates (g)
1457	343	0.1	<0.1

Carbohydrate (g)	of which sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
84	60	0.4	0.31

Sodium (g)	Vegetarian (Y/N)	Vegan (Y/N)	Gluten Free (Y/N)
0.1	Y	Y	Y

Dairy Free (Y/N)	Storage Instructions	Allergy Advice	How to consume
Y	Store in a cool, dry place.	Packed in a factory that handles <b>peanuts, nuts, sesame</b> and <b>milk</b>	Open and enjoy
Cases/layer (Ti)	Layers/pallet (Hi)	Cases/pallet	Units/pallet
34	7	238	2380